
My Pandemic- Easy Read  

 

 

 
 

We are telling 
stories about people living 
through lockdown. 
 

  
 

Do you live in Gloucestershire? 
 

 

 
Are you a disabled person or 
someone with a mental health 
challenge? 
 

 

 
Would you like to tell other 
people how lockdown has been 
for you?  
 



 

 
My Pandemic is a project we are 
doing. 
 
It is about sharing stories.  
 
We want to hear your story.  
 

 

 
What has helped to keep you 
strong? 
 

 

 
 

What have you found hardest? 
 

 

 

 

If you would to know more 
please contact Hannah  
 
info@barnwoodtrust.org  
 
01242 539935 or text 07701 
281945 
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